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100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 1/ TURNO 1 01/05/2022
Pos. Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc
1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 015762
2 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 0159 00
3 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 0159 86
4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02 0099
5 COPPOLA MARTINA 2014 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 02 03 68
6 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 02 03 89
7 LOTTI ALICE 2014 UNISPORT AS.D 02 04 93
8 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02 06 29
9 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02 07 00
10 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 0209 70
11  BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02 16 67
12 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02 22 56
13 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 022612
14 DI GIOACCHINO RACHELE 2014 NSEMILIA 02 26 57
15 BEDODI CARLOTTA 2014 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 023051
15 VERI'BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02 3051

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 2/ TURNO 1 01/05/2022
Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc
1 CARBONE ANTONIO 2013 SPORT SPIRIT 013573
2 MARCHESANI ALESSANDRO 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 014161
3 SOMMA FRANCESCO 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 014458
4 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 014539
5 DI RUOCCO JACOPO 2013 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 0146 07
6 PAVIRANI DIEGO 2013 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA 014750
7 FANTUZZI NICHOLAS 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01 48 49
8 BONAZZI EDOARDO 2013 UNISPORT AS.D 014859
9 MONTAGNANI LORENZO 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 015302

MARANELLO
10 MANCINO GIUSEPPE 2013 ACQUATIME SSD ARL 015451
11 MONTANARI CARLO 2013 ACQUATIME SSD ARL 015522
12 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 0155 49
13 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 015592
14 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 SPORT UP 0158 02
15 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02 00 39

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA3/TURNO 1 01/05/2022
Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc
1 ALBERGHINI GIORGIA 2013 NSEMILIA 01 37 40
2 SAVIGNI BEATRICE 2013 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE 0140 07

MARANELLO
3 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 014104
4 VITTI SOFIA 2013 NSEMILIA 014118
5 PASINI GLORIA GLORIA 2013 SPORT SPIRIT 014278
6 MONTERVINO ILARIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 0144 04
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11

12
13

MARIA

CIRMI STELLA

PAU MARTINARITA
PROSDOCIMI ANNA
LODI MATILDE

GRUPPIONI GIULIA
ELISABETTA

MONTANARI MATILDE
MENEGATTI MARTA

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
ACQUATIME SSD ARL

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA
SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 4/ TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

MATTIOLI MANUEL

PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO

VANDINI ELIA
BREGOLI EDOARDO
FABBRI NICOLO'

VENTURELLI RICCARDO

NASSETTI THOMAS
PETRENCO ANDREA

Anno

Societa

NS EMILIA

SPORT 2000

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA SSD

APD MARCONI 93

NS EMILIA SSD

SPORT 2000

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD

LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA2012 SOGESE

MONTANARI LORENZO
MONTORSI STEFANO
FIORINI TOMMASO
ACCORSI GIACOMO
FINESSI DAVIDE
GROSSO SIMONE
BENINI EMANUELE

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NS EMILIA

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
ACQUATIME SSD ARL

NS EMILIA

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
ACQUATIME SSD ARL

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA5/TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

BORTOLAN GAIA
SABATTINI VIOLA

STANZANI MELISSA
CIOCCI GIADA

SANDOLI SIMONA
BULZONI GIORGIA
EUSEBI ELISA
PAGLIARELLO BIANCA
ZAPPATERRA ANNA
DALL'OLIO CHIARA
CARBONE DAPHNE
SGHEDONI FRANCESCA

SILVESTRI EMMA
ORONTI ALICE
CANELLA ALICE
BELLETTI VITTORIA

Anno

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD

SPORT 2000
NS EMILIA SSD

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
NS EMILIA

SPORT 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO
SPORT 2000

NS EMILIA SSD

POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE
MARANELLO

NS EMILIA SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO
ACQUATIME SSD ARL
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD

014512
01 46 04
0146 74
014729
0149 65

015194
015717

01 28 87
012890
013019
01 31 68
013214
013484
01 34 96
013543
014009

01 40 65
014077
014195
014301
014301
01 46 95

012395
012540

012550
012570

0126 01
012731
013019
013070
013221
01 34 07
013419
01 34 82

0136091
01 37 57
013999

Arrivo irregolare

Arrivo irregolare



100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 6/ TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

BARALDI LEONARDO
PIERINI FILIPPO
RAFFUZZI DIEGO
SCOLA SEBASTIANO
PAVIRANI LORENZO
PONTECCHIANI LUCA
PICCININI TOMMASO
ADDESSO RICCARDO
PEREZ DANIEL

DI LULLO EDOARDO
MESINI MARTINO
GABRIELE BUCCHI
MASINI SIMONE

DI FRANCESCA DIEGO

CONSOLINI LEONARDO

PAONE COSTANTINO

Anno

Societa

NS EMILIA SSD

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA

SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO

APD MARCONI 93
ACQUATIME SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA
NS EMILIA SSD

SOGESE

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
NS EMILIA

SPORT 2000

NS EMILIA

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA7/TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

GUIDETTI VIOLA
GALEOTTI LINDA
TRENTINI IRENE
POGGI ILARIA

BONAZZI GIORGIA
CECCHINI AURORA

TAMONI SOFIA
MACCANTI ANNA

BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA

BOTTURA GIADA
PETTORELLI GIULIA

PELLONI MARGHERITA

VENTURI SAMYA
GIAMMARCHI SOFIA
NEPOTI GAIA

Anno

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
SPORT 2000
NS EMILIA
NS EMILIA

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA

SOGESE

SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
NS EMILIA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA

VIGNOLA ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
ACQUATIME SSD ARL

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 8/ TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

TARGA DIEGO
D'ADDIO SAMUELE

DI LIZIA LORENZO
VESCO ENEA
BIANCONI LEONARDO
TENANI SEBASTIANO
ORSI ALBERTO
FIORINI GABRIELE

Anno

Societa

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA SSD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

0122 63
012350
012416
012546
012777
012804
0128 38
0128 44
0128 62
0129 54
013017
01 30 26
013122
013125
013132
013363

0118 38
012182
012329
012441

012475
012544

012576
01 26 46
012742
012835
012842
01 28 54

013103
013180
013342

011329
011518
011529
011775
012081
01 2097
012225
012249
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BAGLIONI NICOLA
ROSSI MATTIA
MARASTONI LORENZO
PANZA GREGORIO
COSTANTINO MATTIA
PITEIRA GAIOLAS JOAO

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

ACQUATIME SSD ARL
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
NS EMILIA

APD MARCONI 93
ACQUATIME SSD ARL

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA9/TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

VANDINI VITTORIA

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA

DESIDERIO MATILDE
GANDOLFI GAIA
CREMONINI VIOLA
FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI
GOTTARDI AURORA
SPINELLI MATILDE
GRANDI RACHELE

SGARZI GLORIA
CARTA EMMA

BERSANETTI ELENA
CARLI MATILDA
RIZZATI ANNA

ROLI FEDERICA

RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA

Anno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

Societa

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA

NS EMILIA

APD MARCONI 93
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
APD MARCONI 93
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD

AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA
SPORT 2000

ACQUATIME SSD ARL
SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO
SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

APD MARCONI 93

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 10/ TURNO 1

Pos.
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Atleta

PIVANTI LEONARDO
FRACCON THOMAS
CATTOZZI MATTEO
BLASI GIULIO MARIA
MEDAS LORENZO
ANDREOTTI MATTEO
FADALTI GIULIO

MITU CRISTIAN CRISTIAN
MARGUTTI SIMONE
TAJEDDINE RAYAN
BARBIERI ALESSANDRO
MARTINI MATTEO
GHINATO MORGAN
PIVETTI SAMUELE
AGUIARI RICCARDO
FRATTA MARCO

Anno

Societa

SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO
NS EMILIA

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
SSD CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO
APD MARCONI 93

SPORT SPIRIT

NS EMILIA

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
SPORT 2000

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
NS EMILIA

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
NS EMILIA

CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

012298
01 2302
012453
012615
0128 28
01 28 86

011231
011485
011544
0116 34
011742
011769
011793
0118 60
0120 33

01 20 60
012139

012194
012194
012211
012232

0124 00

0110 88
011110
011233
011412
0114 53
0114 83
011497
01 14 97
011503
011522
011561
011601
0116 10
011640
011800
011845



100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 11/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022

Rec Manif -
Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc
1 POLLINI MIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 0109 49 537
2 PIOLA AURORA 2008 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 011042 516
3 BURNELLI MARTINA 2008 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 011151 493
4 GALASSO LUCIA 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011167 490
5 BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 011228 477
6 SANMARTINI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011380 448
7 BERTIN VERONICA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011446 437
8 PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011498 428
9 R1ZZO GINEVRA 2009 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 011517 424
10 HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011545 420
11 MASI CLARA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011617 408
12 PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011622 407
13 DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011682 398
14  HILBE GIULIA 2008 SPORT 2000 011727 391
100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 12/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022
Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc.
1 PETACCIA MATTIA 2008 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 010670 428
2 DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 010806 403
3 BAIBARAC LUCA 2008 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 011026 366
4 NEGRI ALESSANDRO 2008 SPORT 2000 011441 308
5 MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011541 296
6 HILBE JACOPO 2008 SPORT 2000 011563 294
7 GALAVOTTI SAMUELE 2008 UNISPORT A.S.D 011565 293
8 DI BELLO JOSE 2008 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA 011690 279
9 SALVADE' MARTINOZZI 2008 SPORT SPIRIT 011914 256
ENRICO
10 CIALORENZO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011972 251
11 GIANNINI NICCOLA 2008 UNISPORT A.S.D 013137 166
12 PAVONCELLI TOMMASO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 013312 157
sqg MORINI FRANCESCO 2008 SPORT SPIRIT 232 Falsa partenza
100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 13/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022
Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc.
1 BERTIN SAMUELE 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 0346 497
2 CAVINA GIACOMO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 010403 484
3 DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01 04 52 473
4 BARATTINI ENEA 2006 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 010610 440
5 SACCO MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010675 427
6 SPAGNOLO MARCO 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 010712 420
7 MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010723 418
8 FORLEO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 0107 28 417
9 SANTORO FILIPPO 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010741 415
10 D'ADAMO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 010751 413
11 CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010798 405

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 010802 404

[y
N




13 AMADORI WILLIAM 2006 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA 0109 24 383

14  SENNI SAMUEL 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 011001 370

sq VERI'"MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 440 Arrivo irregolare

sqg GREGGIO FILIPPO 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 419 Arrivo irregolare
100 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 14/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022

Pos. Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc.

1 BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 011007 524

2 GIOSUE ALLEGRA 2007 SPORT 2000 011516 425

3 COLLALTO ANNA 2006 APD MARCONI 93 011520 424

4 RONDALI MARTINA 2006 APD MARCONI 93 011573 415

5 DE LUCA GIORGIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 011774 384

6 RODOLFI ANNA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 011988 354

7 STANZANI ALESSIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 012057 345

8 TALE' ELENA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 012167 331

sq VACCHI BEATRICE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 577 Arrivo irregolare
100 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 15/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022

Pos. Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc.

1 PIVETTI LEONARDO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 010186 537

2 VARINI SAMUELE 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010312 506

3 COSTA FEDERICO 2004 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 0104 48 474

4 BUGANI ALESSANDRO 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 010595 443

5 DE LUCA ROBERTO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 06 03 442

6 TARANTINO CRISTIANO 2005 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 010618 439

7 TAMARRI SIMONE 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 010704 422

8 GRILLO FRANCESCO 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 010707 421

9 DIANINI NICOLO' 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 010900 387

10 SANCHEZ MENCIAS 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 011201 340

ALESSANDRO PAUL

11 BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 2004 APD MARCONI 93 011264 332

12 ROSSI GABRIELE GABRIELE 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 011274 330

13 FADALTI LUCA 2005 APD MARCONI 93 011387 315

14 I0ORIO RICCARDO 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 011397 314
100 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 16/ TURNO 2 01/05/2022

Pos.  Atleta Anno Societa Tempo P.Soc.

1 PELUSO LUDOVICA 2002 SPORT 2000 011000 526
2 CUDIA MARTINA 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011246 474
3 CARINI CAMILLA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 011268 470
4 VACCHI MATILDE 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 011273 469
5 ESPOSITO LIDIA 2004 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA 011459 434
6 GANZI EDITH 2002 SPORT 2000 011800 380
7 FERRARI ALICE 2005 UNISPORT A.S.D 011906 365




100 MISTI MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 17/ TURNO 2
Pos.

Atleta

MAZZONI GIOVANNI
LEPROTTI LEONARDO
P1ZZ1 ALESSANDRO
CONTE MATTEO
FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO
TRAVASONI GABRIELE
CUDIA RICCARDO
TOCCARELLI MATTEO
STEFANINI SIMONE
BORGHI FILIPPO
TOLOMELLI MATTIA
CESARO ANDREA

Anno Societa

1999 SPORT 2000

2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
2001 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
1997 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD
2002 SPORT 2000

2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD

0059 31
01 00 06
010172
010176
010215
0102 38
01 05 06
010520
0106 17
01 06 57
0107 48
010845

AUSTRALIANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 16 / TURNO 2

Pos.

Atleta

PIOLA AURORA
BERTOCCHI GIULIA

Anno Societa

2008 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO
2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO

2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

AUSTRALIANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M -- GARA 17/ TURNO 2

Pos.

POLLINI MIA
Atleta
MAZZONI GIOVANNI

CONTE MATTEO
PIVETTI LEONARDO

Anno Societa

1999 SPORT 2000

2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO
2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO




